BUSES SERVING BUTTERWICK

Brylaine InterConnect B7 Skegness-Boston
Mondays to Fridays from 25 July 2022

Stagecoach InterConnect 57 X57 Skegness-Boston
Mondays to Fridays from 5 June 2023

Skegness, Bus Station
Wainfleet All Saints, Market Place
Friskney, Grange

Friskney, All Saints School
Wrangle, Angel Inn

Old Leake, St Mary's Church
Leverton, Fire Station
Benington, The Admiral Nelson
Butterwick, Five Bells Inn
Freiston, St James's Church
Boston, College

Boston, Pilgrim Hospital
Boston, Bus Station

Notes
Col
NCol
NSch
Sch

this journey runs on college days only
this journey runs during college holidays only
this journey runs during school holidays only
this journey runs on schooldays only

X57

0620

0627

0638

0644

0647

0653

0656

0701
0713

57

0720
0733
0737
0745
0754
0759
0805
0808
0812
0815

0822
0834

B7
Sch

B7
Sch

B7

0930
0940
0948
0952
1001
1004
1007
1009
1013
1017

1027
1040

B7

1030
1040
1048
1052
1101
1104
1107
1109
1113
1117

1127
1140

B7

1130
1140
1148
1152
1201
1204
1207
1209
1213
1217

1227
1240

B7

1230
1240
1248
1252
1301
1304
1307
1309
1313
1317

1327
1340

B7

1330
1340
1348
1352
1401
1404
1407
1409
1413
1417

1427
1440

B7

1430
1440
1448
1452
1501
1504
1507
1509
1513
1517

1527
1540

57
Sch
1530
1551
1557
1605
1614
1619
1625
1628
1632
1635

1642
1654

57
NSch
1550
1603
1607
1615
1624
1629
1635
1638
1642
1645

1652
1704

57
Sch
1625
1646
1652
1700
1709
1714
1720
1723
1727
1730

1737
1749

B7
NSch
1645
1655
1703
1707
1716
1719
1722
1724
1728
1732

1742
1755

57
NSch
1650
1703
1707
1715
1724
1729
1735
1738
1742
1745

1752
1804

57

1750
1803
1807
1815
1824
1829
1835
1838
1842
1845

1852
1904



Stagecoach InterConnect 57 X57 Skegness-Boston
Saturdays from 5 June 2023

Skegness, Bus Station Stand C
Wainfleet All Saints, Market Place
Wainfleet St Mary, St Michael's Lane
Friskney, Barley Mow

Friskney, All Saints School
Wrangle, Angel Inn

Old Leake, St Mary's Church
Leverton, Spar Shop

Benington, The Admiral Nelson
Butterwick, Five Bells Inn
Freiston, St James's Church
Boston, Pilgrim Hospital

Boston, Bus Station Bay 4

57

0620

0627
0631

0638

0644
0647
0653
0656
0701
0713

57

0650
0703
0707
0711
0715
0724
0729
0735
0738
0742
0745
0752
0804

57

1550
1603
1607
1611
1615
1624
1629
1635
1638
1642
1645
1652
1704

57

1650
1703
1707
1711
1715
1724
1729
1735
1738
1742
1745
1752
1804

57

1750
1803
1807
1811
1815
1824
1829
1835
1838
1842
1845
1852
1904



Brylaine InterConnect B7 Boston-Skegness
Mondays to Fridays from 25 July 2022

Stagecoach InterConnect 57 X57 Boston-Skegness
Mondays to Fridays from 5 June 2023

Boston, Bus Station

Boston, Pilgrim Hospital

Boston, College

Freiston, St James's Church
Butterwick, Five Bells Inn
Benington, The Admiral Nelson
Leverton, Fire Station

Old Leake, St Mary's Church
Wrangle, Angel Inn

Friskney, All Saints School
Wainfleet All Saints, Market Place
Skegness, Lincolnshire Graham Road/Imp Cafe
Skegness, Bus Station

Notes

Col this journey runs on college days only

NCol this journey runs during college holidays only
NSch this journey runs during school holidays only
Sch this journey runs on schooldays only

57
NSch
0715
0725

0731
0735
0739
0741
0745
0749
0801
0814

0827

57
Sch
0715
0725

0731
0735
0739
0741
0745
0749
0801
0815
0829
0835

B7

0910
0920

0930
0934
0938
0940
0943
0946
0956
1008

1020

B7

1010
1020

1030
1034
1038
1040
1043
1046
1056
1108

1120

B7

1110
1120

1130
1134
1138
1140
1143
1146
1156
1208

1220

B7

1210
1220

1230
1234
1238
1240
1243
1246
1256
1308

1320

B7

1310
1320

1330
1334
1338
1340
1343
1346
1356
1408

1420

B7

1410
1420

1430
1434
1438
1440
1443
1446
1456
1508
1520

B7
NSch
1510
1520

1530
1534
1538
1540
1543
1546
1556
1608

1620

57

1610
1620

1626
1630
1634
1636
1640
1644
1656
1709

1722

B7
Sch
1640

1659
1701
1705
1707
1710
1713
1723
1735

1747

B7
NSch
1640
1650

1700
1704
1708
1710
1713
1716
1726
1738

1750

57
NCol
1710
1720

1726
1730
1734
1736
1740
1744
1756
1809

1822

57
Col
1710

1720
1726
1730
1734
1736
1740
1744
1756
1809

1822

57

1910
1920

1926
1930
1934
1936
1940
1944
1956
2009

2022



Stagecoach InterConnect 57 X57 Boston-Skegness
Saturdays from 5 June 2023
57 57 57 57

Boston, Bus Station Bay 4 0715 1610 1710 1910
Boston, Pilgrim Hospital 0725 1620 1720 1920
Freiston, St James's Church 0731 1626 1726 1926
Butterwick, Five Bells Inn 0735 1630 1730 1930
Benington, The Admiral Nelson 0739 1634 1734 1934
Leverton, Fire Station 0741 1636 1736 1936
Old Leake, St Mary's Church 0745 1640 1740 1940
Wrangle, Angel Inn 0749 1644 1744 1944
Friskney, All Saints School 0801 1656 1756 1956
Wainfleet All Saints, Market Place 0814 1709 1809 2009

Skegness, Bus Station Stand C 0827 1722 1822 2022



